
Аз-41 (філологія) 

 

1. Андращук Віктор Іванович нім 

2. Андрусишин Ілона Юріївна ДЗ нім 

3. Бережницька Богдана Юріївна нім 

4. Близнюк Лілія Василівна нім 

5. Боднар Марта Андріївна нім 

6. Брячак Іванна Іванівна нім 

7. Вірик Христина Ігорівна нім 

8. Головата Тетяна Романівна нім 

9. Грабовецька Вікторія Романівна 

10. Гудима Христина Миронівна – староста групи 098-061-30-66 нім 

11. Загородна Людмила Василівна нім 

12. Іванишин Юлія Тарасівна нім 

13. Кацаба Іванна Василівна нім 

14. Кецман Євгенія Юріївна нім 

15. Кобрин (Драгалюк) Марія Володимирівна 

16. Коваль Романа Ігорівна нім 

17. Курта Марта Іванівна 

18. Ленько (Козак) Юлія Василівна нім 

19. Мадрига Софія Юріївна нім 

20. Менюк Іванна Василівна нім 

21. Мушак Вероніка Петрівна нім 

22. Піш Марина Володимирівна нім 

23. Попелюк Христина Вікторівна нім 

24. Семеген Мар’яна Василівна нім 

25. Сеньків Дарина Романівна -  095-495-08-40 нім 

26. Стахів Марія Іванівна нім 

27. Тутка Вікторія Андріївна нім 

28. Франчук Богдана Дмитрівна нім 

29. Харків Діана Ярославівна нім 

30. Хома Юлія Ігорівна нім 

31. Шпитко Сніжана Віталіївна нім 

32. Щерб’як Діана Іванівна нім 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Поділ на ОІМ 

 
Аз-41-1 (філологія)  

 

1. Андращук Віктор Іванович 

2. Андрусишин Ілона Юріївна ДЗ 

3. Бережницька Богдана Юріївна 

4. Близнюк Лілія Василівна нім 

5. Боднар Марта Андріївна 

6. Вірик Христина Ігорівна  

7. Головата Тетяна Романівна 

8. Грабовецька Вікторія Романівна 

9. Гудима Христина Миронівна – староста підгрупи 098-061-30-66 

10. Кацаба Іванна Василівна 

11. Кецман Євгенія Юріївна нім  

12. Кобрин (Драгалюк)Марія Володимирівна 

13. Піш Марина Володимирівна 

14. Попелюк Христина Вікторівна 

15. Тутка Вікторія Андріївна 

16. Щерб’як Діана Іванівна 

 

 

Аз-41-2 (філологія)  

 

1. Брячак Іванна Іванівна нім 

2. Загородна Людмила Василівна  

3. Іванишин Юлія Тарасівна 

4. Коваль Романа Ігорівна нім 

5. Курта Марта Іванівна 

6. Ленько (Козак) Юлія Василівна нім 

7. Мадрига Софія Юріївна 

8. Менюк Іванна Василівна 

9. Мушак Вероніка Петрівна 

10. Семеген Мар’яна Василівна нім 

11. Сеньків Дарина Романівна - староста підгрупи - 095-495-08-40 

12. Стахів Марія Іванівна 

13. Франчук Богдана Дмитрівна 

14. Харків Діана Ярославівна 

15. Хома Юлія Ігорівна нім 

16. Шпитко Сніжана Віталіївна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Поділ на ДІМ 

 
Аз-41-1-НМ (філологія) (ДІМ німецька) 

 

1. Андращук Віктор Іванович 

2. Андрусишин Ілона Юріївна ДЗ 

3. Бережницька Богдана Юріївна 

4. Близнюк Лілія Василівна нім 

5. Боднар Марта Андріївна 

6. Вірик Христина Ігорівна  

7. Головата Тетяна Романівна 

8. Грабовецька Вікторія Романівна 

9. Гудима Христина Миронівна – староста підгрупи 098-061-30-66 

10. Кацаба Іванна Василівна 

11. Кецман Євгенія Юріївна нім  

12. Кобрин (Драгалюк) Марія Володимирівна 

13. Піш Марина Володимирівна 

14. Попелюк Христина Вікторівна 

15. Тутка Вікторія Андріївна 

16. Щерб’як Діана Іванівна 

 

 

Аз-41-2-НМ (філологія) (ДІМ німецька) 

 

1. Брячак Іванна Іванівна нім 

2. Загородна Людмила Василівна  

3. Іванишин Юлія Тарасівна 

4. Коваль Романа Ігорівна нім 

5. Курта Марта Іванівна 

6. Ленько (Козак) Юлія Василівна нім 

7. Мадрига Софія Юріївна 

8. Менюк Іванна Василівна 

9. Мушак Вероніка Петрівна 

10. Семеген Мар’яна Василівна нім 

11. Сеньків Дарина Романівна - староста підгрупи - 095-495-08-40 

12. Стахів Марія Іванівна 

13. Франчук Богдана Дмитрівна 

14. Харків Діана Ярославівна 

15. Хома Юлія Ігорівна нім 

16. Шпитко Сніжана Віталіївна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Аз-42 (філологія) 

 

1. Веприк Аліна Олександрівна нім 

2. Вороняк Марія Іванівна нім 

3. Гошовська Вікторія Андріївна 

4. Грицак Марія Андріївна 

5. Дутка Юлія Романівна фр 

6. Йосипенко (Ткачук) Людмила Володимирівна нім 

7. Камінська Христина Миколаївна 

8. Конвалюк Роксолана Андріївна фр 

9. Коцюлим Соломія Ігорівна 

10. Кочержук Тетяна Василівна фр 

11. Кундик Ірина Віталіївна нім 

12. Куриляк Аліна Василівна фр 

13. Куриляк Павло Ігорович 

14. Максимів Вікторія Миколаївна фр 

15. Максимів Віта Романівна 

16. Мельник Софія Михайлівна нім 

17. Микитюк Оксана Орестівна нім 

18. Михайлюк Христина Олександрівна нім 

19. Нижник Анна Михайлівна нім 

20. Плішка Анастасія Василівна фр 

21. Побуцька Христина Ігорівна фр. 

22. Попадюк Антоніна Василівна фр 

23. Рокіщук Інеса Михайлівна 

24. Семенців Яна Василівна 

25. Фейчук Влада Ярославівна нім – староста групи 0669927592  

26. Цапок Юлія Валеріївна фр  

27. Черняк Соломія Володимирівна фр 

28. Шуміліна Анастасія Миколаївна нім 

29. Щербяк Андріана Василівна фр 

30. Юречко Анастасія Сергіївна 

31. Яновська Вікторія Віталіївна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Поділ на ОІМ 

 

Аз-42-1 (філологія) 

 

1. Веприк Аліна Олександрівна нім 

2. Вороняк Марія Іванівна нім 

3. Грицак Марія Андріївна 

4. Йосипенко (Ткачук) Людмила Володимирівна нім 

5. Камінська Христина Миколаївна 

6. Коцюлим Соломія Ігорівна 

7. Кундик Ірина Віталіївна нім 

8. Куриляк Павло Ігорович 

9. Максимів Віта Романівна 

10. Мельник Софія Михайлівна нім 

11. Микитюк Оксана Орестівна нім 

12. Михайлюк Христина Олександрівна нім 

13. Нижник Анна Михайлівна нім 

14. Фейчук Влада Ярославівна нім – староста групи 0669927592  

15. Шуміліна Анастасія Миколаївна нім 

16. Юречко Анастасія Сергіївна 

17. Яновська Вікторія Віталіївна 

 

 

 

 

 

Аз-42-2 (філологія) 

 

1. Гошовська Вікторія Андріївна 

2. Дутка Юлія Романівна фр 

3. Конвалюк Роксолана Андріївна фр 

4. Кочержук Тетяна Василівна фр 

5. Куриляк Аліна Василівна фр - староста підгрупи 

6. Максимів Вікторія Миколаївна фр 

7. Плішка Анастасія Василівна фр 

8. Побуцька Христина Ігорівна фр. 

9. Попадюк Антоніна Василівна фр 

10. Рокіщук Інеса Михайлівна 

11. Семенців Яна Василівна 

12. Цапок Юлія Валеріївна фр  

13. Черняк Соломія Володимирівна фр 

14. Щербяк Андріана Василівна фр 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Поділ на ДІМ 

 

Аз-42-1нм (філологія) (ДІМ німецька) 

 

1. Веприк Аліна Олександрівна нім 

2. Вороняк Марія Іванівна нім 

3. Грицак Марія Андріївна 

4. Йосипенко (Ткачук) Людмила Володимирівна нім 

5. Камінська Христина Миколаївна 

6. Коцюлим Соломія Ігорівна 

7. Кундик Ірина Віталіївна нім 

8. Куриляк Павло Ігорович 

9. Максимів Віта Романівна 

10. Мельник Софія Михайлівна нім 

11. Микитюк Оксана Орестівна нім 

12. Михайлюк Христина Олександрівна нім 

13. Нижник Анна Михайлівна нім 

14. Фейчук Влада Ярославівна нім – староста групи 0669927592  

15. Шуміліна Анастасія Миколаївна нім 

16. Юречко Анастасія Сергіївна 

17. Яновська Вікторія Віталіївна 

 

 

 

 

Аз-42-1фм (філологія) (ДІМ французька) 

 

1. Гошовська Вікторія Андріївна 

2. Дутка Юлія Романівна фр 

3. Конвалюк Роксолана Андріївна фр 

4. Кочержук Тетяна Василівна фр 

5. Куриляк Аліна Василівна фр - староста підгрупи 

6. Максимів Вікторія Миколаївна фр 

7. Плішка Анастасія Василівна фр 

8. Побуцька Христина Ігорівна фр. 

9. Попадюк Антоніна Василівна фр 

10. Рокіщук Інеса Михайлівна 

11. Семенців Яна Василівна 

12. Цапок Юлія Валеріївна фр  

13. Черняк Соломія Володимирівна фр 

14. Щербяк Андріана Василівна фр 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



СОАз-43 (середня освіта) 

 

1. Атаманюк Софія Романівна ДЗ нім 

2. Бойчук Софія Орестівна нім 

3. Варишко Ірина Миколаївна нім 

4. Гринюк Діана Тарасівна нім. 

5. Демко Ілона Ярославівна 

6. Ковальчук Марія Петрівна фр 

7. Кошак Надія Ярославівна нім. 

8. Кравчук Юлія Романівна фр 

9. Лозовик Анастасія Олегівна – староста групи 066-720-68-32 нім 

10. Лука Анастасія Вікторівна нім 

11. Макогін Олена Арсенівна 

12. Маланчук Василь Миколайович нім 

13. Пушкедра Віра Дмитрівна ДЗ фр 

14. Середюк Марта Олегівна 

 

 

 

 

 

Поділ на ДІМ 

 

СОАз-43-1-НМ (середня освіта) 

 

1. Атаманюк Софія Романівна ДЗ нім 

2. Бойчук Софія Орестівна нім 

3. Варишко Ірина Миколаївна нім 

4. Гринюк Діана Тарасівна нім. 

5. Кошак Надія Ярославівна нім. 

6. Лозовик Анастасія Олегівна – староста групи 066-720-68-32 нім 

7. Лука Анастасія Вікторівна нім 

8. Макогін Олена Арсенівна 

9. Маланчук Василь Миколайович нім 

 

 

СОАз-43-2-ФМ (середня освіта) 

 

 

1. Демко Ілона Ярославівна 

2. Ковальчук Марія Петрівна фр 

3. Кравчук Юлія Романівна фр 

4. Пушкедра Віра Дмитрівна ДЗ фр 

5. Середюк Марта Олегівна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Нз-41 (філологія) 

 

1. Валовська Андріана Віталіївна ДЗ 

2. Госедло Діана Романівна  

3. Дацко Тетяна Ярославівна 

4. Косовчич Мар’яна Романівна  

5. Лапчак Неоніла Ігорівна 

6. Левко Діана Василівна  

7. Мазанюк Ірина Сергіївна – староста групи 098-0149415 

8. Мельниченко Уляна Василівна  

9. Монцібович Софія Орестівна ДЗ 

10. Олексіїшин Вікторія Василівна 

11. Семко Лілія Дмитрівна  

12. Труш Михайло Олегович 

13. Шарак Ксенія Андріївна 

 

 

 

 

 

 


